Discovery Academy of Lake Alfred

2017-2018 Calendar

Kagan Cooperative Learning Training July 24-28, 2017

New Teacher Orientation July 31 — August 1, 2017

Staff Dev. Days (Aug. 37, 4")
Teacher Work Days (Aug. 7" 8™ 9th)

Student Orientation Day

Thursday, Aug 3 — Wednesday, Aug 9, 2017

Tuesday, August 8, 2017

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS

Thursday, August 10, 2017

Labor Day — Student / Teacher Holiday

Monday, September 4, 2017

Interims — All Students

Wednesday, September 13, 2017

Early Release

Wednesday, September 13, 2017

Staff Development Day / Student Holiday

Monday, September 18, 2017

End of 15" 9-Week Grading Period

Wednesday, October 11, 2017

Early Release

Wednesday, October 11,2017

Teacher Work Day / Student Holiday

Monday, October 16, 2017

Distribute Report Cards

Tuesday, October 24, 2017

Veterans’ Day — Student / Teacher Holiday

| Friday, November 10, 2017

Interims — All Students

Wednesday, Novemberl5, 2017

Early Release

Wednesday, November 15, 2017

Holidays — Student / Teacher

Monday-Friday, November 20-24, 2017

END OF 13" SEMESTER / Last Day before Winter Holidays

Thursday, December 21, 2017

Teacher Work Day / Student Holiday

Wednesday, January 3, 2018

Students Return After Winter Holidays

Thursday, January 4, 2018

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day / Holiday

Monday, January 15, 2018

Distribute Report Cards

: Wednesday, January 17, 2018

Early Release

Wednesday, January 24, 2018

Interims — All Students

Wednesday, February 7, 2018

Early Release

Wednesday, February 7, 2018

Presidents’ Day — Student / Teacher Holiday

Monday, February 19, 2018

Staff Development Day / Student Holiday

Early Release

Monday, February 26, 2018

Wednesday, March 14, 2018

End of 3" 9-Week Grading Period

Wednesday, March 14, 2018

SPRING BREAK

Monday-Friday, March 26-30, 2018

Distribute Report Cards
Interims — All Students

Tuesday, April 3, 2018

Wednesday, April 25, 2018

EST I]li"i" FOR STUDENTS Thursday, May 24, 2018
Early Release
Thursday, May 24, 2018
Teacher Work Day Friday, May 25, 2018
Governing Board Meetings
Tuesday, August 8, 2017 Tuesday, October 10, 2017 January 16, 2018

Tuesday, March 13, 2018

Designated Storm Make-Up Days: 11/20/17, 11/21/17, and 2/26/18

Tuesday, June 12, 2018 Board Approved

¢/z0/17

Reminder: Non-Refundable Travel Tickets should not be purchased in the event that Storm Days
are used as student attendance days and/or work days.




